
Tuesday, January 1, 2019 YMCA Resolution Run Greenbelt
Saturday, January 19, 2019 March for Life 2019 Julia Davis Park - Bandshell
Saturday, February 2, 2019 Wild at Heart Julia Davis Park/Zoo Boise
Saturday, February 16, 2019 Pioneer River Trek Ann Morrison Park - Shelter

Saturday, March 2, 2019 Les Bois 10K Fort Boise Park/Military Reserve
Saturday, March 9, 2019 Boise Spring Run Julia Davis Park/Greenbelt

Saturday, March 16, 2019 YMCA St. Patrick's Day Run/Walk Julia Davis Park/Greenbelt

Saturday, March 16, 2019 Pet Fort Ann Morrison Park - NW Corner

Saturday, March 23, 2019 Skate Fort Rhodes Skate Park

Thursday, April 4, 2019 Maple Grove Elementary Track Meet Molenaar Park

Saturday, April 6, 2019 Maiden's Hope 5K Fun Run Julia Davis Park Ag Pavilion/Greenbelt

Saturday, April 13, 2019 Easter Eggstravaganza Julia Davis Park/Zoo Boise

Saturday, April 13, 2019 YMCA Spring Sprint Triathlon Camel's Back Park

Saturday, April 13, 2019 Lambpage Ann Morrison Park Shelter/Greenbelt
Sunday, April 14, 2019 BTV Seahawkers Easter Egg Hunt Cecil D. Andrus Park
Sunday, April 14, 2019 ICCKC Match Ann Morrison Park - NW Corner
Saturday, April 20, 2019 Boise Hempfest Julia Davis Park - Bandshell
Saturday, April 20, 2019 World Cycle Bike Demo Camel's Back Park / Trail-head 
Saturday, April 20, 2019 Race to Robie Creek Fort Boise Parking Lot
Sunday, April 21, 2019 Easter Sunrise Service Parkcenter Pond/Greenbelt
Sunday, April 21, 2019 Vertical Church Easter Egg Hunt Sunset Park
Saturday, April 27, 2019 Run for Autism Veteran's Memorial Park/Greenbelt

Saturday, April 27, 2019 Foot Steps For Fertility Veteran's Memorial Park/Greenbelt

Saturday, April 27, 2019 NEDA Walk Julia Davis Park Boise Pavilion/Greenbelt

Sunday, April 28, 2019 Faster than the Pastor 5K Ann Morrison Park Shelter/Greenbelt

Saturday, May 4, 2019 Take Pride and Ride Rhodes Skate Park
Saturday, May 4, 2019 Music in the Park Julia Davis Park - Bandshell
Saturday, May 4, 2019 World Cycle NORCO Bike Demo Camel's Back Park / Trail-head 

Sunday, May 5, 2019 Matador Cinco de Mayo Party 8th Street 
Sunday, May 5, 2019 Boise's Got Faith Julia Davis Park Bandshell/Greenbelt
Wednesday, May 8, 2019 Mayor's Annual Bike to School Event KA Municipal Park
Friday, May 10, 2019 Celebration Of Moms Julia Davis Park - Boise Pavilion
Saturday, May 11, 2019 Traveling Trolley Cart Time Capsule Ivywild Park
Saturday, May 11, 2019 Boise Komen Race for the Cure Parkcenter Park

Saturday, May 18, 2019 Rattlesnake Ecology Dog Avoidance Julia Davis Park
Saturday, May 18, 2019 YMCA Famous Idaho Potato Marathon Greenbelt
Saturday, May 25, 2019 Tri-Fit Challenge Greenbelt

Saturday, May 25, 2019 Maiden's Hope Dog Carnival Julia Davis Park - Bandshell

Friday, May 31 -  1, 2019 Music On the Water Esther Simplot Park

Friday, May 31- 1, 2019 Music On the Water Esther Simplot Park

Saturday, June 1, 2019 YMCA Capitol Classic Children's Race Boise Depot/Cecil D. Andrus Park

Saturday, June 1, 2019 Access to Justice Fund Walk/Run Fort Boise Park
Saturday, June 1, 2019 Women's Mountain Bike Event Fort Boise Park/Military Reserve
Saturday, June 1, 2019 Rattlesnake Ecology Dog Avoidance Julia Davis Park
Saturday, June 1 -  2, 2019 Art & Roses Julia Davis Park - Bandshell
Sunday, June 2, 2019 Run For Dunn Julia Davis Park Boise Pavilion/Greenbelt
Thursday, June 6, 2019 Zumies Best Foot Forward Rhodes Skate Park
Thursday, June 6, 2019 Boise Community Band Series Julia Davis Park - Bandshell
Saturday, June 8, 2019 Idaho Health & Yoga Awareness Week Cecil D. Andrus Park
Saturday, June 8, 2019 Great Strides Ann Morrison Park Shelter/Greenbelt
Saturday, June 8, 2019 Idaho Fish and Game Trailer Event McDevitt Pond
Sunday, June 9, 2019 Snake River dog Club Rattle Snake Avoidance Veteran's Memorial Park
Friday, June 14 - 16, 2019 Return of the Boise Valley People Eagle Rock Park
Friday, June 14 -15, 2019 Boise Pridefest Cecil D. Andrus Park
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Saturday, June 15, 2019 Boise Pridefest Volleyball Tournament Ann Morrison Park - Fountain

Saturday, June 15, 2019 Team MPI Open Swim Clinic Quinn's Pond
Saturday, June 15, 2019 Movies Under the Stars Ann Morrison Park - Fountain
Sunday, June 16, 2019 Father's Day Car Show 8th Street 
Friday, June 21 - 23, 2019 World Village Cecil D. Andrus Park
Friday, June 21, 2019 Going' For Owen 5K Ann Morrison Park/Greenbelt
Saturday, June 22, 2019 Water Lantern Festival Julia Davis Park
Saturday, June 22, 2019 Climb Out Of Darkness Fort Boise Park
Saturday, June 22, 2019 Ustick in Bloom + Movie Under the Stars Redwood Park
Monday , June 25 - 29, 2019 World Refugee  Soccer Tournament Ann Morrison Park - Soccer Fields
Saturday, June 28 - 29, 2019 ROAD TO X GAMES Rhodes Skate Park
Saturday, June 29, 2019 Movies Under the Stars Fort Boise Park
Saturday, June 29, 2019 Just Keep Swimming Quinn's Pond
Saturday, June 29, 2019 Dirty Dog Trail Marathon Fort Boise Park/Military Reserve

Thursday, July 4, 2019 Kiwanis 4th of July Pancake Breakfast Julia Davis Park - Bandshell
Thursday, July 4, 2019 4th of July Fireworks Celebration Ann Morrison Park
Thursday, July 4- 6, 2019 NW Tandem Bike Ralley Julia Davis Park - Boise Pavilion
Sunday, July 7, 2019 Idaho Senior Games BBQ Julia Davis Park - Ag Pavilion
Saturday, July 13, 2019 Twilight Criterium Cecil D. Andrus Park
Saturday, July 13, 2019 Movies Under the Stars Cassia Park
Saturday, July 13, 2019 YMCA Y-Not Triatholon Esther Simplot Park/Greenbelt
Sunday, July 14, 2019 Gran Fonda Bike Race Cecil D. Andrus Park
Saturday, July 14 - 17, 2019 Gorongosa Exhibit Opening Zoo Boise
Monday, July 16 - 19, 2019 Boise Youth Spectacular Julia Davis Park
Saturday, July 20, 2019 Fit for Life Half-Marathon Greenbelt
Saturday, July 20, 2019 Movies Under the Stars Ann Morrison Park - Fountain

Saturday, July 27, 2019 Run Wild at the Zoo Julia Davis Park/Zoo Boise
Saturday, July 27, 2019 Movies Under the Stars Peppermint Park
Friday, July 26-28, 2019 Goddess Fest Julia Davis Park - Bandshell

Wednesday, July 31, 2019 Idaho Senior Games BBQ Julia Davis Park - Boise Pavilion

Thursday, August 1, 2019 Boise Community Band Series Julia Davis Park - Bandshell

Friday, August 2 -  3, 2019 The Goat Head Festival Cecil D. Andrus Park

Saturday, August 3, 2019 River Of Roses Ann Morrison Park Shelter/Greenbelt

Saturday, August 3, 2019 Movie Under the Stars Simplot Sports Complex 

Friday, August 9-11, 2019 BAM Jam Cecil D. Andrus Park

Saturday, August 10, 2019 YMCA Barber to Boise Ann Morrison Park Shelter/Greenbelt

Saturday, August 10, 2019 Pet Extravaganza Ann Morrison Park - NW Corner

Saturday, August 10, 2019 Movie Under the Stars Julia Davis Park - Bandshell
Sunday, August 11, 2019 Calvary Chapel Annual Picnic Julia Davis Park - Ag Pavilion
Saturday, August 17, 2019 Boise Corgi Meet Up Ann Morrison Park - NW Corner
Saturday, August 24, 2019 Run To Restore Julia Davis Park Boise Pavilion/Greenbelt
Monday , August 27 -  1, 2019 Spirit of Boise Ann Morrison Park

Monday, September 2, 2019 Trade and Labor Annual Picnic KA Municipal Park
Wednesday, September 4 -  7, 2019 Art in the Park Julia Davis Park
Thursday, September 5, 2019 Boise Junior High Cross Country Meet Ann Morrison Park
Saturday, September 7, 2019 Idaho Nordic XC12K Fort Boise Park/Military Reserve
Saturday, September 7, 2019 Purple Stride Ann Morrison Park Shelter/Greenbelt

Saturday, September 8, 2018 Capitol Table Cecil D. Andrus Park

Sunday, September 8, 2019 Petroliana Boise Motorcycle Show Veteran's Memorial Park/Greenbelt
Friday, September 13 - 15, 2019 Hyde Park Street Fair Camel's Back Park
Friday, September 13, 2019 Zoobilee Zoo Boise
Saturday, September 14, 2019 Idaho Recovery Rally Julia Davis Park Boise Pavilion/Greenbelt
Saturday, September 14, 2019 Zamzow's K-9 Frisbee Festival Ann Morrison Park - Fountain
Sunday, September 15, 2019 BREN Biathlon Esther Simplot Park - Central Pavilion
Sunday, September 15, 2019 Jack and Jill Marathon Ann Morrison Park - Fountain
Friday, September 20, 2019 Greenbelt 50th Anniversary (Tour) Julia Davis Park Bandshell/Greenbelt
Saturday, September 21, 2019 Greenbelt 50th Anniversary Ann Morrison Park Shelter/Greenbelt
Saturday, September 28, 2019 Fit One 5K, 10K, Half-marathon Boise Depot/Cecil D. Andrus Park

Thursday, October 3, 2019 Light the Night Walk Cecil D. Andrus Park
Saturday, October 5, 2019 YMCA Race For Steaks Ann Morrison Park - NW Corner
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Saturday, October 5, 2019 Bogus 50/50 Fort Boise Park/Military Reserve
Saturday, October 5, 2019 See Spot Walk Julia Davis Park/Greenbelt
Sunday, October 6, 2019 Sue B. Memorial 5k Walk/Run Julia Davis Park Bandshell/Greenbelt
Thursday, October 10, 2019 Boise High Cross Country City Meet Ann Morrison Park
Saturday, October 12, 2019 TVSA Buddy Walk Julia Davis Park/Cecil D. Andrus
Saturday, October 12, 2019 Boise Meets World 5K Julia Davis Park Boise Pavilion/Greenbelt
Saturday, October 12, 2019 Ostomy 5K Run/Walk Ann Morrison Park Shelter/Greenbelt
Sunday, October 13, 2019 City of Trees Marathon/Half-Marathon Parkcenter Pond/Greenbelt
Sunday, October 13, 2019 YMCA Harrison Classic McAuley Park
Saturday, October 13, 2018 Ada County Crop Hunger Walk Julia Davis Park Ag Pavilion/Greenbelt
Saturday, October 26, 2019 Boo at the Zoo Julia Davis Park/Zoo Boise
Saturday, October 26, 2019 YMCA Halloween Run Ann Morrison Park Shelter/Greenbelt
Sunday, October 27, 2019 Onward Shay! Boise Marathon Greenbelt

Saturday, November 23, 2019 Turkey Trot Relay Ann Morrison Park
Saturday, December 7, 2019 Zoo Boise Claws N Paws Julia Davis Park/Zoo Boise
Wednesday, January 1, 2020 Idaho Potato Drop Cecil D. Andrus Park

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER


